
Castorama – Linköping 

2022-09-17 

Campusvallen (Campus Valla) 

Linköpings GIF 

Martin Rudberg 

 

M Castorama 2022-09-17  
1 Noel Rudberg -04 Linköpings GIF 2029p 

   

2 Oliver Nilsson -03 Linköpings GIF 2009p PB 
  

3 Joacim Kämpe -74 Linköpings GIF 1662p 
   

4 William Nestor -03 Linköpings GIF 1525p PB 
  

5 Erik Gustafsson -03 Linköpings GIF 1474p 
   

6 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 1417p 
   

7 Tim Yngesjö -97 Linköpings GIF 1221p PB 
  

8 Noa Anemyr -02 Linköpings GIF 1059p 
   

9 Erik Martinsson -83 Linköpings GIF 1033p 
   

10 Jonas Renholm -69 Linköpings GIF 1023p 
   

11 Jonathan Appel -04 Linköpings GIF 891p 
   

12 Olle Staaf -04 Linköpings GIF 823p 
   

M Kula 2022-09-17  

Castorama - 

gren 1 

1 Noel Rudberg -04 Linköpings GIF 12.34 
 

622p 
  

        

2 Oliver Nilsson -03 Linköpings GIF 10.28 
 

481p 
  

        

3 Joacim Kämpe -74 Linköpings GIF 9.80 
 

445p 
  

        

4 Erik Gustafsson -03 Linköpings GIF 9.78 
 

444p 
  

        

5 William Nestor -03 Linköpings GIF 9.50 
 

423p 
  

        

6 Jonas Renholm -69 Linköpings GIF 8.15 
 

318p 
  

        

7 Erik Martinsson -83 Linköpings GIF 8.11 
 

314p 
  

        

8 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 8.04 
 

309p 
  

        

9 Olle Staaf -04 Linköpings GIF 7.33 
 

250p 
  

        

10 Tim Yngesjö -97 Linköpings GIF 7.33 
 

250p 
  

        

11 Noa Anemyr -02 Linköpings GIF 7.27 
 

245p 
  

        

12 Jonathan Appel -04 Linköpings GIF 7.05 
 

226p 
  

        

- Vilgot Elfström -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

- Arvid Borg -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

J. Appel 6.93 7.05 6.63 x 

E. Martinsson 8.11 8.07 x x 



N. Anemyr 7.09 6.69 6.52 7.27 

O. Nilsson 9.63 x x 10.28 

A. Borg 
    

W. Nestor x 9.15 9.05 9.50 

O. Staaf 7.28 6.85 7.33 6.88 

J. Renholm 8.15 - - - 

N. Rudberg 11.71 12.34 x 11.19 

V. Elfström 
    

E. Gustafsson 9.50 9.67 9.78 9.19 

T. Yngesjö 7.12 7.33 7.21 7.09 

V. Bergkvist 8.04 7.91 7.39 7.81 

J. Kämpe 9.33 x 9.63 9.80 

M Spjut 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 2 

1 Oliver Nilsson -03 Linköpings GIF 45.40 
 

569p 
  
        

2 Joacim Kämpe -74 Linköpings GIF 37.83 
 

458p 
  
        

3 Erik Gustafsson -03 Linköpings GIF 36.88 
 

443p 
  
        

4 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 32.02 
 

364p 
  
        

5 Tim Yngesjö -97 Linköpings GIF 31.88 
 

362p 
  
        

6 Noel Rudberg -04 Linköpings GIF 30.57 
 

340p 
  
        

7 William Nestor -03 Linköpings GIF 30.42 
 

337p 
  
        

8 Noa Anemyr -02 Linköpings GIF 28.97 
 

312p 
  
        

9 Jonathan Appel -04 Linköpings GIF 27.85 
 

292p 
  
        

10 Olle Staaf -04 Linköpings GIF 27.04 
 

277p 
  
        

11 Jonas Renholm -69 Linköpings GIF 26.91 
 

275p 
  
        

12 Erik Martinsson -83 Linköpings GIF 26.55 
 

268p 
  
        

- Vilgot Elfström -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

- Arvid Borg -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

O. Staaf 27.04 
   

V. Bergkvist 32.02 
   

V. Elfström 
    

N. Rudberg 30.57 
   

E. Martinsson 26.55 
   

E. Gustafsson 36.88 
   

N. Anemyr 28.97 
   

J. Appel 27.85 
   

J. Renholm 26.91 
   

A. Borg 
    



T. Yngesjö 31.88 
   

O. Nilsson 45.40 
   

W. Nestor 30.42 
   

J. Kämpe 37.83 
   

M Diskus 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 3 

1 Noel Rudberg -04 Linköpings GIF 37.31 
 

631p 
  
        

2 Oliver Nilsson -03 Linköpings GIF 33.68 
 

555p 
  
        

3 Joacim Kämpe -74 Linköpings GIF 30.17 
 

478p 
  
        

4 Erik Gustafsson -03 Linköpings GIF 25.98 
 

379p 
  
        

5 William Nestor -03 Linköpings GIF 25.82 
 

375p 
  
        

6 Tim Yngesjö -97 Linköpings GIF 23.54 
 

318p 
  
        

7 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 23.44 
 

315p 
  
        

8 Noa Anemyr -02 Linköpings GIF 23.21 
 

309p 
  
        

9 Jonas Renholm -69 Linköpings GIF 20.33 
 

232p 
  
        

10 Erik Martinsson -83 Linköpings GIF 19.50 
 

209p 
  
        

11 Olle Staaf -04 Linköpings GIF 17.43 
 

149p 
  
        

12 Jonathan Appel -04 Linköpings GIF 16.78 
 

129p 
  
        

- Vilgot Elfström -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

- Arvid Borg -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

V. Bergkvist 23.44 
   

T. Yngesjö 23.54 
   

N. Rudberg 37.31 
   

O. Nilsson 32.91 33.68 
  

O. Staaf 17.43 
   

V. Elfström 
    

J. Appel 16.78 
   

W. Nestor 25.82 
   

E. Gustafsson 25.98 
   

J. Renholm 20.33 
   

N. Anemyr 23.21 
   

A. Borg 
    

E. Martinsson 19.50 
   

J. Kämpe 30.04 30.17 
  

M Slägga 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 4 

1 Noel Rudberg -04 Linköpings GIF 27.14 
 

436p 
  
        

2 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 26.77 
 

429p 
  
        



3 Oliver Nilsson -03 Linköpings GIF 25.48 
 

404p 
  
        

4 William Nestor -03 Linköpings GIF 24.80 
 

390p 
  
        

5 Tim Yngesjö -97 Linköpings GIF 20.02 
 

291p 
  
        

6 Joacim Kämpe -74 Linköpings GIF 19.58 
 

281p 
  
        

7 Jonathan Appel -04 Linköpings GIF 17.95 
 

244p 
  
        

8 Erik Martinsson -83 Linköpings GIF 17.88 
 

242p 
  
        

9 Erik Gustafsson -03 Linköpings GIF 16.43 
 

208p 
  
        

10 Jonas Renholm -69 Linköpings GIF 16.04 
 

198p 
  
        

11 Noa Anemyr -02 Linköpings GIF 15.83 
 

193p 
  
        

12 Olle Staaf -04 Linköpings GIF 14.04 
 

147p 
  
        

- Vilgot Elfström -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

- Arvid Borg -04 Linköpings GIF DNS 
    

        

V. Bergkvist 26.77 
   

T. Yngesjö 20.02 
   

V. Elfström 
    

E. Gustafsson 16.43 
   

J. Appel 17.95 
   

O. Staaf 13.83 14.04 
  

N. Rudberg 27.14 
   

J. Renholm 16.04 
   

O. Nilsson 25.48 
   

N. Anemyr 15.83 15.50 
  

W. Nestor 24.80 
   

E. Martinsson 17.88 
   

A. Borg 
    

J. Kämpe 19.58 
   

K Castorama 2022-09-17  
1 Tilde Jönsson -02 Tjalve FIF 1814p 

   

2 Amanda Jönsson -04 Linköpings GIF 1756p 
   

3 Olivia Sipos -05 Linköpings GIF 1427p 
   

K Kula 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 1 

1 Olivia Sipos -05 Linköpings GIF 8.27 
 

466p 
  
        

2 Tilde Jönsson -02 Tjalve FIF 7.40 
 

399p 
  
        

3 Amanda Jönsson -04 Linköpings GIF 6.24 
 

304p 
  
        

A. Jönsson 6.05 6.08 6.24 x 

T. Jönsson 6.61 7.11 7.12 7.40 

O. Sipos 7.87 7.46 8.27 8.26 



K Spjut 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 2 

1 Olivia Sipos -05 Linköpings GIF 17.76 
 

349p 
  
        

2 Tilde Jönsson -02 Tjalve FIF 13.74 
 

249p 
  
        

3 Amanda Jönsson -04 Linköpings GIF 11.60 
 

189p 
  
        

T. Jönsson 13.74 
   

O. Sipos 17.76 
   

A. Jönsson 11.60 
   

K Diskus 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 3 

1 Amanda Jönsson -04 Linköpings GIF 24.25 
 

420p 
  
        

2 Olivia Sipos -05 Linköpings GIF 20.75 
 

337p 
  
        

3 Tilde Jönsson -02 Tjalve FIF 19.58 
 

308p 
  
        

A. Jönsson 24.25 
   

T. Jönsson 19.58 
   

O. Sipos 20.75 
   

K Slägga 2022-09-17  

Castorama 

- gren 4 

1 Tilde Jönsson -02 Tjalve FIF 46.09 
 

858p 
  
        

2 Amanda Jönsson -04 Linköpings GIF 45.11 
 

843p 
  
        

3 Olivia Sipos -05 Linköpings GIF 14.74 
 

275p 
  
        

O. Sipos 14.73 14.74 
  

A. Jönsson 45.11 43.82 
  

T. Jönsson 46.09 
   

 


